2024 Versys 1000 SE LT+
PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals(Black/Red)(DPSNN)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Versys 1000 SE LT+
PARTS LIST
Decals(Black/Red)(DPSNN)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
MARK,FUEL TANK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054) 56054-1404 2
MARK,FR FENDER,KTRC ABS (Ref # 56054A) 56054-1428 2
MARK,STEP STAY,LH,RR (Ref # 56054B) 56054-1548 1
MARK,STEP STAY,LH,FR (Ref # 56054C) 56054-1549 1
MARK,STEP STAY,LH,SIDE (Ref # 56054D) 56054-1710 1
MARK,STEP STAY,RH,RR (Ref # 56054E) 56054-1711 1
MARK,STEP STAY,RH,FR (Ref # 56054F) 56054-1712 1
MARK,STEP STAY,RH,SIDE (Ref # 56054G) 56054-1713 1
MARK,WINDSHIELD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054H) 56054-2185 1
MARK,FUEL TANK,SE,3D (Ref # 56054I) 56054-2435 1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,LH (Ref # 56076) 56076-7714 1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,RH (Ref # 56076A) 56076-7715 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076B) 56076-7718 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076C) 56076-7719 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076D) 56076-7720 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076E) 56076-7721 1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56076F) 56076-7724 1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56076G) 56076-7725 1
PATTERN,WHEEL,253X6 (Ref # 56076H) 56076-7726 4
PATTERN,WHEEL,273X12 (Ref # 56076I) 56076-7727 4
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 56077) 56077-0048 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 56077A) 56077-0049 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56077B) 56077-0050 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56077C) 56077-0051 1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,UPP,FR (Ref # 56077D) 56077-0096 1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,UPP,RR (Ref # 56077E) 56077-0097 1
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001) 57001-1752 AR
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR,10/12MM (Ref # 57001A) 57001-1836 AR
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.